
----------Christ Church Activity     ----------Community Group 

2017 

Wednesday, February 1 

>ANS Dental Hygienist Visit 
  9 a.m. p- 11 a.m. Youth Hall 

>NCWC Meeting 
  9 a.m. – Noon Wesley Room 

>Came to Believe 
  7-8:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, February 2 

>ANS Dental Hygienist Visit 
  9 a.m. p- 11 a.m. Youth Hall 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
  10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Soccer Shots 11:30-12:30p  Youth Hall >ABC Bel Canto 4-9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group 
   6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 22 

>Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. 

>Circle of Joy – 7 p.m. 

>Elizabeth Circle – 7 p.m. >RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall 

Friday, February 3 

>Books We Have Loved 
  11 a.m. Wesley Room 

>Soccer Shots 11:30-12:30p  Youth Hall 

Saturday, February 4 

>UMW District Executive Board 
Meeting – 1 p.m. Wesley Room 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



----------Christ Church Activity     ----------Community Group 

2017 

Sunday, February 5  

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour – 10 a.m. 

>Planning Team Goal Setting – 10 a.m. & Noon, Crafts Hall 

Monday, February 6 

>Library Team – 10:30 a.m. Library >Ballroom & Beyond 
   10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
   6 – 9 p.m. Youth Hall 

>GBSO – 6:15 p.m. Choir Room 
>GBYO – 6:30 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Library >Amherst Alumni Chorale Rehearsal 
     7-9 p.m. Sanctuary/Parlor 

Tuesday, February 7 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

> Alzheimer’s Dance -11 a.m. Crafts Hall 
  Ballroom & Beyond - 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Hospitality Team – 7:30 p.m. Library  >KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, February 8 

>Came to Believe 
  7 – 8:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, February 9 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>ANS Soccer Shots  
   11:30-12:30p.m. Youth Hall 

>ABC Bel Canto – 4-9 p.m. Crafts Hall >Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. Choir Room 

>Mesa Recovery Group 
   6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 22 

>Planning Team – 7 p.m. Wesley Room 
>RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall 

Friday, February 10 

>ANS Soccer Shots  
   11:30-12:30 p.m. Youth Hall   

>Ballroom & Beyond Dance 
    7-10 p.m. Crafts Hall 

Saturday, February 11 

>Men’s Group – BPO Valentine Concert 
   6:30 p.m. Carpool 

 

 



----------Christ Church Activity     ----------Community Group 

2017 

Sunday, February 12 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour – 10 a.m. 

>Christian Ed. Team  
   12:15 p.m. Gathering Space 

>Community Youth  
    1 p.m. Downstairs 

Monday, February 13 

Caller Deadline >Ballroom & Beyond 
   10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
   6 – 9 p.m. Youth Hall 

>GBSO – 6:15 p.m. Choir Room 
>GBYO – 6:30 p.m. Crafts Hall 
>F.A. – 7 p.m. Library  

Tuesday, February 14                                    

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond - 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, February 15 

>Came to Believe 
  7 – 8:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, February 16 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>ANS Soccer Shots  
   11:30-12:30p.m. Youth Hall 

>ABC Bel Canto – 4-9 p.m. Crafts Hall >Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. 

>Mesa Recovery Group 
   6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 22 

>SPR Team – 7 p.m. Wesley Room 
>RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall 

Friday, February 17 

>ANS Soccer Shots  
   11:30-12:30 p.m. Youth Hall   

>Circle of Joy Winter Retreat 
     February 17-19 

Saturday, February 18 

  

 

 



----------Christ Church Activity     ----------Community Group 

2017 

Sunday, February 19 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour – 10 a.m. 

Monday, February 20 

      Office Closed 

>Encore Experience ARTS Camp 
9 a.m. – 3 p.m. Youth Hall/Music Room 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Library 

Tuesday, February 21                                   

>Encore Experience ARTS Camp 
9 a.m. – 3 p.m. Youth Hall/Music Room 

>Rachel Circle – Noon, Wesley Room 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Alzheimer’s Dance – 11a.m. Crafts Hall 
>Ballroom & Beyond - 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Trustees – 7:30 p.m. Library  >KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, February 22 

>Encore Experience ARTS Camp 
9 a.m. – 3 p.m. Youth Hall/Music Room 

>NCWC Luncheon 
 9 a.m. – 3 p.m. Crafts Hall/Kitchen/Café  

>Came to Believe 
  7 – 8:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Worship Team – 7 p.m. Wesley Room 

>Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, February 23 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Encore Experience ARTS Camp 
9 a.m. – 3 p.m. Youth Hall/Music Room 

>Mesa Recovery Group 
   6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 22 

>Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. 

>RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall 

Friday, February 24 

 >Encore Experience ARTS Camp 
9 a.m. – 3 p.m. Youth Hall/Music Room 

>Game Night – 7 p.m. Wesley Room 

Saturday, February 25 
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Sunday, February 26 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour – 10 a.m. 

>GBYO Seating Auditions  
   1-4 p.m. Downstairs Classrooms 

 

Monday, February 27 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
    6 – 9 p.m. Youth Hall 

>GBSO - 6:15 p.m. Choir Room 
>GBYO – 6:30 p.m. Crafts Hall 
  Parents Meeting - Sanctuary 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Library  

Tuesday, February 28                  

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond - 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room 

 
 


